

PRONTO	PART NUMBER	USE	DESCRIPTION	804448															
804565	BIA-WP10-1		HEX NUT M8																
804576	BIA-WP10-2		FRAME																
804587	BIA-WP10-3		CABLE ASSY																
804595	BIA-WP10-4		THROTTLE TRIGGER																
804596	BIA-WP10-5		ENGINE																
804597	BIA-WP10-6		STUB SHAFT																
804598	BIA-WP10-7		SOCKET SCREW																
804599	BIA-WP10-8		BALL BEARING																
804600	BIA-WP10-9		FLANGE																
804566	BIA-WP10-10		HEX SCREW M6X18																
804567	BIA-WP10-11		PUMP COVER																
804568	BIA-WP10-12		WASHER 6.4X12X1																
804569	BIA-WP10-13		WASHER																
804570	BIA-WP10-14		SOCKET SCREW																
804571	BIA-WP10-15		O RING 159X4																
804572	BIA-WP10-16		MECHANICAL SEAL																
804573	BIA-WP10-17		WASHER																
804574	BIA-WP10-18		IMPELLER																
804575	BIA-WP10-19		DIFFUSER																
804577	BIA-WP10-20		O RING 42X4.15																
804578	BIA-WP10-21		PLUG																
804579	BIA-WP10-22		O RING 15.8X3.1																
804580	BIA-WP10-23		HEX BOLT M6X20																
804581	BIA-WP10-24		OUTLET																
804582	BIA-WP10-25		GASKET																
804583	BIA-WP10-26		SPANNER																
804584	BIA-WP10-27		PIPE																
804585	BIA-WP10-28		CLAMP																
804586	BIA-WP10-29		OUTLET SEAL																
804588	BIA-WP10-30		HEX BOLT M8X20																
804589	BIA-WP10-31		NON RETURN VALVE																
804590	BIA-WP10-32		INLET																
804591	BIA-WP10-33		PUMP BODY																
804592	BIA-WP10-34		STRAINER FITTING																
804593	BIA-WP10-35		STRAINER																
804594	BIA-WP10-36		RUBBER FEET																

